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Car Pos'n Driver Navigator Class A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 Sub Total TA Pen Leg Total
1 1 Cabardos Cabardos E 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.0 0.1 -0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5
4 2 Deneka Dammeier E 0.0 -0.1 0.7 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.0 0.9
5 3 Urlichich Ockwell E -0.1 -0.3 0.1 0.0 -0.1 -0.1 0.0 -0.2 0.1 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
2 4 Mayes Maynard E 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.0 -0.1 -0.1 -0.1 0.6 0.4 0.0 1.4 0.0 2.0
3 5 Skowronnek Pace E -0.5 1.0 0.8 -0.1 -0.9 -0.1 0.3 1.3 0.3 0.0 5.3 0.0 5.3
6 6 Hido Spinner E -0.6 -0.2 0.4 -0.1 1.5 -0.7 -1.2 1.6 0.1 0.0 6.4 0.0 6.4

7 1 Johnson Grubb N 0.1 0.1 0.1 -0.1 -0.1 0.0 -0.1 0.1 -0.2 0.0 0.9 0.0 0.9
8 2 Vanderwal Jansen N 0.3 0.2 0.7 0.1 0.2 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 -0.2 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0
24 3 Cabardos Nicholls N -0.2 -0.1 0.4 0.2 0.3 0.5 1.0 -0.1 -0.3 0.0 3.1 0.0 3.1
10 4 Last Masaro N 0.1 -0.4 0.6 0.2 -0.1 1.3 0.2 -0.1 0.3 0.0 3.3 0.0 3.3
19 5 Ronza Bartlett N -2.1 0.2 0.6 -0.1 -0.6 0.3 0.3 0.0 0.1 0.0 4.3 0.5 4.8
13 6 Corrigan Gurzynski N 0.6 -0.1 1.1 0.1 1.0 0.5 0.7 0.7 1.3 0.0 6.1 0.0 6.1
14 7 Cosgrove Powell N 0.5 0.6 1.3 0.6 0.9 0.8 -0.9 -0.2 0.3 0.0 6.1 0.0 6.1
23 8 Rechetov Bougaev N 0.6 1.7 0.3 0.1 0.9 0.6 1.7 0.2 0.6 0.0 6.7 1.5 8.2
20 9 Delisle Godin N 0.4 0.2 1.1 0.4 1.6 1.8 0.3 1.6 1.0 0.0 8.4 0.0 8.4
22 10 Henri Brisset N 2.5 0.4 0.9 0.2 0.9 1.0 0.3 0.5 0.6 -2.0 9.3 0.0 9.3
11 11 G. Desgroseilliers Voyzelle-Montminy N 0.6 -0.6 0.7 0.2 3.4 0.5 -1.2 -0.5 0.3 2.0 10.0 0.0 10.0
21 12 Bushell McKellar N 2.5 0.3 1.7 0.5 1.7 -1.3 -0.2 0.8 1.8 -2.0 12.8 0.0 12.8
18 13 Walia Riddell N -0.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 0.4 2.8 1.9 1.5 1.7 2.0 14.3 0.0 14.3
16 14 Hannah Newell N 0.9 1.7 2.4 0.9 2.3 4.5 0.8 1.2 2.6 0.0 17.3 0.0 17.3
27 15 Cairns Racine N 0.8 2.0 4.2 0.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 5.4 1.1 -2.0 20.7 0.0 20.7
17 16 Bauman Armstrong N 4.5 -0.7 2.0 0.1 5.0 2.1 -0.7 -1.0 -0.7 -4.0 20.8 0.0 20.8
30 17 Ayub Hose N 2.1 3.0 3.2 1.2 4.0 2.6 -0.1 0.6 1.0 -3.0 20.8 0.0 20.8
26 18 Crane Lum N 0.5 0.6 1.2 1.4 -0.1 1.1 -0.7 0.2 0.6 15.0 21.4 0.0 21.4
15 19 Czettisch Newman N 2.8 0.3 1.7 0.4 0.1 1.6 -0.9 -7.6 0.9 -5.0 21.3 0.5 21.8
28 20 Henthorne Henthorne N 1.3 3.6 4.1 1.4 5.8 4.8 2.3 2.2 3.0 -1.0 29.5 0.0 29.5
12 21 Gonsalves Gonsalves N 2.2 0.3 1.3 0.4 15.0 2.7 0.3 1.5 20.0 0.0 43.7 0.0 43.7
29 22 Gu Gu N 15.0 1.1 1.5 0.8 12.9 2.5 0.7 2.2 20.0 -2.0 58.7 0.0 58.7
25 23 Kerr Kerr N 20.0 20.0 -14.2 3.1 3.3 1.4 0.1 1.3 1.1 0.0 64.5 0.0 64.5
9 24 Funk Funk N 1.0 -0.2 8.4 0.5 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 130.1 0.0 130.1
32 25 Ayub Bagheri N 13.4 5.2 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 0.0 153.6 0.0 153.6
31 26 Stephen Drake N 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 200.0 0.0 200.0
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Car Pos'n Driver Navigator Class B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12  SubT TA Pen B Total A Total A+B Tot
1 1 Cabardos Cabardos E 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 -0.2 0.1 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0
4 2 Deneka Dammeier E 0.0 -0.1 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 -0.1 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 0.4 0.9 1.3
5 3 Urlichich Ockwell E -0.1 0.1 0.0 -0.1 -0.1 0.1 0.0 -0.1 -0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0 0.8 1.0 1.8
2 4 Mayes Maynard E -0.2 -0.5 -0.1 0.2 -0.1 0.4 0.1 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7 0.0 1.7 2.0 3.7
6 5 Hido Spinner E 0.0 -0.6 -0.4 0.1 0.1 0.0 -0.1 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 0.4 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.4 8.4
3 6 Skowronnek Pace E 0.4 -1.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.1 -0.6 -0.2 0.0 0.8 0.0 3.6 0.0 3.6 5.3 8.9

8 1 Vanderwal Jansen N 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 0.4 2.0 2.4
7 2 Johnson Grubb N -0.4 -0.6 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.1 0.4 0.1 -0.1 0.0 -0.4 1.0 3.2 0.0 3.2 0.9 4.1

10 3 Last Masaro N -0.1 -0.4 0.1 -0.1 -0.1 -0.2 0.5 -0.1 -0.2 0.0 0.1 1.0 2.9 0.0 2.9 3.3 6.2
19 4 Ronza Bartlett N 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.4 -0.2 -0.1 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.3 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.8 6.8
14 5 Cosgrove Powell N -0.1 -0.1 -0.6 -0.1 -0.2 -1.0 0.3 -0.5 -0.2 0.0 0.1 0.0 3.2 0.0 3.2 6.1 9.3
23 6 Rechetov Bougaev N 0.5 0.1 0.9 1.0 0.8 1.1 0.8 -0.3 0.5 0.0 0.3 0.0 6.3 0.0 6.3 8.2 14.5
20 7 Delisle Godin N 0.6 2.3 0.4 0.6 0.0 -0.3 4.1 -0.1 0.3 0.0 0.3 1.0 10.0 0.5 10.5 8.4 18.9
21 8 Bushell McKellar N 0.0 -0.8 -1.8 1.3 0.5 -0.1 1.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 -0.1 -2.0 7.7 0.0 7.7 12.8 20.5
15 9 Czettisch Newman N -0.1 -0.4 -0.9 0.4 0.0 -0.4 0.3 0.0 -0.7 0.0 -0.2 -2.0 5.4 0.0 5.4 21.8 27.2
30 10 Ayub Hose N -3.2 0.1 -1.9 0.5 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.0 0.6 0.0 1.4 -5.0 14.1 0.0 14.1 20.8 34.9
13 11 Corrigan Gurzynski N 0.5 1.8 0.5 0.7 20.0 3.6 1.2 0.5 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.5 0.0 29.5 6.1 35.6
17 12 Bauman Armstrong N 0.5 -2.7 -9.4 -0.7 -1.4 2.6 2.0 0.2 -0.9 0.0 -0.8 1.0 22.2 0.0 22.2 20.8 43.0
18 13 Walia Riddell N 0.7 0.9 -1.9 0.9 1.0 -0.3 -25.6 -0.1 1.1 0.0 0.9 0.0 33.4 1.0 34.4 14.3 48.7
12 14 Gonsalves Gonsalves N 0.0 0.0 -3.2 0.7 0.6 0.4 0.6 -0.1 0.3 0.0 0.3 0.0 6.2 0.0 6.2 43.7 49.9
22 15 Henri Brisset N 1.0 0.3 2.9 3.1 20.0 14.1 0.8 0.5 0.2 0.0 1.0 0.0 43.9 0.0 43.9 9.3 53.2
11 16 G. Desgroseilliers Voyzelle-Montminy N 0.0 -0.7 0.1 0.7 20.0 20.0 -17.1 -0.3 0.9 0.0 -0.1 0.0 59.9 0.0 59.9 10.0 69.9
26 17 Crane Lum N 0.1 0.2 -3.9 1.3 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 125.5 0.0 125.5 21.4 146.9
16 18 Hannah Newell N 1.5 1.0 -2.9 2.9 20.0 20.0 -22.6 20.0 20.0 0.0 20.0 15.0 145.9 0.0 145.9 17.3 163.2
32 19 Ayub Bagheri N 2.2 1.5 -8.7 -0.4 -0.4 -0.6 -0.3 -0.9 -0.3 0.0 0.4 -5.0 20.7 0.0 20.7 153.6 174.3
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Car Pois'n Driver Navigator Class C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7  SubT TA Pen C Total A Total B Total A+B+C Tot
1 1 Cabardos Cabardos E 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.0 0.2 0.5 0.5 1.2
4 2 Deneka Dammeier E 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 1.1 0.0 1.1 0.9 0.4 2.4
5 3 Urlichich Ockwell E 0.0 -0.1 -1.0 -1.0 0.2 -0.2 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 1.0 0.8 4.3
2 4 Mayes Maynard E 0.0 -0.3 -1.0 0.0 -0.1 -0.3 0.0 1.7 0.0 1.7 2.0 1.7 5.4
6 5 Hido Spinner E 0.6 0.3 -1.0 -1.0 0.3 0.1 0.0 3.3 0.0 3.3 6.4 2.0 11.7
3 6 Skowronnek Pace E 0.1 -0.7 -1.0 -1.0 -0.4 0.0 0.0 3.2 0.0 3.2 5.3 3.6 12.1

8 1 Vanderwal Jansen N -0.3 -0.1 -1.0 -1.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.0 0.4 4.9
7 2 Johnson Grubb N 0.0 -0.2 -1.0 -1.0 -0.1 -0.2 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.9 3.2 6.6

10 3 Last Masaro N 0.0 0.1 0.0 -1.0 -0.2 -0.1 0.0 1.4 0.0 1.4 3.3 2.9 7.6
19 4 Ronza Bartlett N 0.1 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.1 0.0 2.1 4.8 2.0 7.9
14 5 Cosgrove Powell N 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.2 0.0 2.2 0.0 2.2 6.1 3.2 11.5
23 6 Rechetov Bougaev N 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 1.3 0.2 0.0 2.1 0.0 2.1 8.2 6.3 16.6
20 7 Delisle Godin N 0.0 0.2 0.0 -1.0 -0.6 0.0 0.0 1.8 0.0 1.8 8.4 10.5 20.7
15 8 Czettisch Newman N -0.3 0.2 -1.0 -1.0 -0.4 0.0 0.0 2.9 0.0 2.9 21.8 5.4 30.1
21 9 Bushell McKellar N 0.7 0.1 -1.0 0.0 -2.0 1.2 -7.0 12.0 0.0 12.0 12.8 7.7 32.5
13 10 Corrigan Gurzynski N 0.7 0.4 -1.0 -1.0 0.1 -0.2 0.0 3.4 0.0 3.4 6.1 29.5 39.0
30 11 Ayub Hose N 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.8 0.9 -6.0 9.2 0.0 9.2 20.8 14.1 44.1
17 12 Bauman Armstrong N -2.3 -0.2 -1.0 -1.0 -2.0 -0.5 0.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 20.8 22.2 50.0
12 13 Gonsalves Gonsalves N 0.1 0.1 -1.0 0.0 -0.3 0.2 0.0 1.7 0.0 1.7 43.7 6.2 51.6
18 14 Walia Riddell N -0.3 0.3 0.0 -1.0 -0.9 0.1 -1.0 3.6 0.0 3.6 14.3 34.4 52.3
22 15 Henri Brisset N 0.1 0.2 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.7 -1.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 9.3 43.9 56.7
11 16 G. Desgroseilliers Voyzelle-Montminy N -0.3 0.4 -1.0 0.0 -1.1 0.2 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 10.0 59.9 72.9
26 17 Crane Lum N 0.1 2.9 -1.0 0.0 -2.4 0.4 1.0 7.8 0.0 7.8 21.4 125.5 154.7
16 18 Hannah Newell N 0.5 1.3 1.0 0.0 0.3 0.4 -1.0 4.5 0.0 4.5 17.3 145.9 167.7
32 19 Ayub Bagheri N 0.0 -0.5 -2.0 -2.0 -1.8 0.0 0.0 6.3 0.0 6.3 153.6 20.7 180.6


